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Price Sheet 
Greenplay® Children’s Furniture

Specification Details
•	 All wood panels and legs are made of natural FSC-certified birch veneer over wood composite. 
•	 Tops and shelf supports noted as “wood composite” feature the FSC-certified birch veneer over wood composite.
•	 Tops and shelf supports noted as “HDPE” are made of recycled high-density polyethelyne.
•	 Mechanical fasteners are composed of steel, aluminum, and recycled plastic.
•	 Very low- or zero-VOC finishes and materials are used in all pieces.
•	 GSA Approved Products. Contract # GS-27F-0020Y

Product Information

             			                        	      Weight    List Price 
  Item #         Description*		                     Dimensions	        (lbs.)           Each

BBSG

BBSN
BBSO
BBSY
AB78

CAB78

CAT22CB
CAT22CO
CAT22VB
CAT22VO
CAT26CB
CAT26CO
CAT26VB
CAT26VO
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BUS
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VIPCG

VIPCN
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VIPCY

VIPTG

VIPTN
VIPTO

VIPTY

Berry Book Stool - Green top with wood composite.

Berry Book Stool - Natural top with wood composite.

Berry Book Stool - Orange top with wood composite.
Berry Book Stool - Yellow top with  wood composite.
Caterpillar Activity Bench - No eyes. Variegated green 

HDPE top.
Caterpillar Activity Bench - With eyes. Variegated green 

HDPE top.
Clover Activity Table - Blue wood composite top & shelf.
Clover Activity Table - Orange wood composite top & shelf.

Clover Activity Table - Variegated blue HDPE top.
Clover Activity Table - Variegated orange HDPE top.
Clover Activity Table - Blue wood composite top & shelf.

Clover Activity Table - Orange wood composite top & shelf. 
Clover Activity Table - Variegated blue HDPE top.
Clover Activity Table - Variegated orange HDPE top. 
Glider Activity Station - Red wood composite wings and 

tail. Natural wood composite body and legs.
GO BUS - Includes two pieces: Natural and green wood 

composite bus. Black and white HDPE wheels and trim.
Submarine Activity Station - Submarine: yellow birch. 

Table top and trim: blue wood composite. 
VIP Chair - Seat ht: 10". Green wood composite sides. 

Natural wood composite seat and back.
VIP Chair - Seat ht: 10". Natural wood composite sides, 

seat, and back.

VIP Chair - Seat ht: 10". Orange wood composite sides. 
Natural wood composite seat back.

VIP Chair - Seat ht: 10". Yellow wood composite sides. 
Natural wood composite seat and back. 

VIP Table - Green wood composite top. Natural wood 
composite legs.

VIP Table - Natural wood composite top and legs.

VIP Table - Orange wood composite top. Natural wood 
composite legs.

VIP Table - Yellow wood composite top. Natural wood 
composite legs.

$338

$338 

$338

$338
$1658

$1658

$1198

$1198

$2758
$2758

$1241
$1241
$2813
$2813

$8498

$8498

$8498 

$251

$251

$251

$251

$429

$429

$429

$429
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15.75"l x 16.5"w x 12.75"h 

15.75"l x 16.5"w x 12.75"h

15.75"l x 16.5"w x 12.75"h 

15.75"l x 16.5"w x 12.75"h
77.5"l x 31.5"w x 16.875"h

77.5"l x 31.5"w x 16.875"h

41.5"l x 41.5"w x 22"h

41.5"l x 41.5"w x 22"h

41.5"l x 41.5"w x 22"h
41.5"l x 41.5"w x 22"h 

41.5"l x 41.5"w x 26"h
41.5"l x 41.5"w x 26"h

41.5"l x 41.5"w x 26"h
41.5"l x 41.5"w x 26"h

86.5"l x 71.5"w x 38"h

66"l x 22.75"w x 47.75"h

88.5"l x 38.5"w x 47.5"h

14.5"l x 18.25"w x 23.125"h

14.5"l x 18.25"w x 23.125"h

14.5"l x 18.25"w x 23.125"h

14.5"l x 18.25"w x 23.125"h

28.5"l x 28.5"w x 18"h

28.5"l x 28.5"w x 18"h

28.5"l x 28.5"w x 18"h

28.5"l x 28.5"w x 18"h

15

15

15

15
102

102 

85

85
85
85
95

95
95
95
440

450

440

20

20

20

20

40

40
40

40
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Freight Rates

Shipping Details*
•	 Items ship in corrugated packaging or a standard wood crate.			 
•	 Product ships unassembled and requires final assembly to be provided by others in the field. 
•	 All shipments require a Per Shipment Base Charge plus an additional Freight Cost per pound. 
•	 Shipping costs reflect shipment via standard freight service only (unloading, unpacking etc. are not part of 

standard service). 
•	 Large items (85 lbs. or more) delivery will be made by an LTL carrier contained in a 48’ to 53’ trailer; client must 

notify Skyline Design prior to shipment if destination cannot handle this type of delivery.
•	 Services such as lift gate delivery and direct delivery to a jobsite will be at additional charge. Inside deliveries are 

not available.

Total Order    Per Shipment  		      
Weight	   Base Rate    	 	         

10-50 lbs. 	   plus Freight Cost per pound	  	       

51-100 lbs.     plus Freight Cost per pound	  	      

101-150 lbs.   plus Freight Cost per pound	  	       

>151 lbs. 	   plus Freight Cost per pound           

*Applies to continental US only. Offshore and Canada require freight quotes per order. 

$30.00

$2.50

$2.25

$2.00

$1.50
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