Price Sheet Greenplay® Children's Furniture

Price Effective Date: 01/01/2014

Specification Details

- All wood panels and legs are made of natural FSC-certified birch veneer over wood composite.
- Tops and shelf supports noted as "wood composite" feature the FSC-certified birch veneer over wood composite.
- Tops and shelf supports noted as "HDPE" are made of recycled high-density polyethelyne.
- Mechanical fasteners are composed of steel, aluminum, and recycled plastic.
- Very low- or zero-VOC finishes and materials are used in all pieces.
- GSA Approved Products. Contract # GS-27F-0020Y

Product Information

Item #		Dimensions	(lbs.)	List Price Each
	Description*		(ibs.)	LaGII
BBSG	Berry Book Stool - Green top with wood composite.	15.75"l x 16.5"w x 12.75"h	15	\$338
BBSN	Berry Book Stool - Natural top with wood composite.	15.75"l x 16.5"w x 12.75"h	15	\$338
BBSO	Berry Book Stool - Orange top with wood composite.	15.75"l x 16.5"w x 12.75"h	15	\$338
BBSY	Berry Book Stool - Yellow top with wood composite.	15.75"l x 16.5"w x 12.75"h	15	\$338
AB78	Caterpillar Activity Bench - No eyes. Variegated green HDPE top.	77.5"l x 31.5"w x 16.875"h	102	\$1658
CAB78	Caterpillar Activity Bench - With eyes. Variegated green HDPE top.	77.5"l x 31.5"w x 16.875"h	102	\$1658
CAT22CB	Clover Activity Table - Blue wood composite top & shelf.	41.5"l x 41.5"w x 22"h	85	\$1198
CAT22CO	Clover Activity Table - Orange wood composite top & shelf.	41.5"l x 41.5"w x 22"h	85	\$1198
CAT22VB	Clover Activity Table - Variegated blue HDPE top.	41.5"l x 41.5"w x 22"h	85	\$2758
CAT22VO	Clover Activity Table - Variegated orange HDPE top.	41.5"l x 41.5"w x 22"h	85	\$2758
CAT26CB	Clover Activity Table - Blue wood composite top & shelf.	41.5"l x 41.5"w x 26"h	95	\$1241
CAT26CO	Clover Activity Table - Orange wood composite top & shelf.	41.5"l x 41.5"w x 26"h	95	\$1241
CAT26VB	Clover Activity Table - Variegated blue HDPE top.	41.5"l x 41.5"w x 26"h	95	\$2813
CAT26VO	Clover Activity Table - Variegated orange HDPE top.	41.5"l x 41.5"w x 26"h	95	\$2813
GLDR	Glider Activity Station - Red wood composite wings and tail. Natural wood composite body and legs.	86.5"l x 71.5"w x 38"h	440	\$8498
BUS	GO BUS - Includes two pieces: Natural and green wood composite bus. Black and white HDPE wheels and trim.	66"l x 22.75"w x 47.75"h	450	\$8498
SUB	Submarine Activity Station - Submarine: yellow birch. Table top and trim: blue wood composite.	88.5"l x 38.5"w x 47.5"h	440	\$8498
VIPCG	VIP Chair - Seat ht: 10". Green wood composite sides. Natural wood composite seat and back.	14.5"l x 18.25"w x 23.125"h	20	\$251
VIPCN	VIP Chair - Seat ht: 10". Natural wood composite sides, seat, and back.	14.5"l x 18.25"w x 23.125"h	20	\$251
VIPCO	VIP Chair - Seat ht: 10". Orange wood composite sides. Natural wood composite seat back.	14.5"l x 18.25"w x 23.125"h	20	\$251
VIPCY	VIP Chair - Seat ht: 10". Yellow wood composite sides. Natural wood composite seat and back.	14.5"l x 18.25"w x 23.125"h	20	\$251
VIPTG	VIP Table - Green wood composite top. Natural wood composite legs.	28.5"l x 28.5"w x 18"h	40	\$429
VIPTN	VIP Table - Natural wood composite top and legs.	28.5"l x 28.5"w x 18"h	40	\$429
VIPTO	VIP Table - Orange wood composite top. Natural wood composite legs.	28.5"l x 28.5"w x 18"h	40	\$429
VIPTY	VIP Table - Yellow wood composite top. Natural wood composite legs.	28.5"l x 28.5"w x 18"h	40	\$429

Price Sheet Greenplay® Children's Furniture

Price Effective Date: 01/01/2014

Shipping Details*

- Items ship in corrugated packaging or a standard wood crate.
- · Product ships unassembled and requires final assembly to be provided by others in the field.
- · All shipments require a Per Shipment Base Charge plus an additional Freight Cost per pound.
- Shipping costs reflect shipment via standard freight service only (unloading, unpacking etc. are not part of standard service).
- Large items (85 lbs. or more) delivery will be made by an LTL carrier contained in a 48' to 53' trailer; client must notify Skyline Design prior to shipment if destination cannot handle this type of delivery.
- Services such as lift gate delivery and direct delivery to a jobsite will be at additional charge. Inside deliveries are not available.

Freight Rates						
Total Order Weight	Per Shipment Base Rate	\$30.00				
10-50 lbs.	plus Freight Cost per pound	\$2.50				
51-100 lbs.	plus Freight Cost per pound	\$2.25				
101-150 lbs.	plus Freight Cost per pound	\$2.00				
>151 lbs.	plus Freight Cost per pound	\$1.50				

^{*}Applies to continental US only. Offshore and Canada require freight quotes per order.